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Lost and Found t; -LEO N. CfflLDS, For SaloUsed Cars
'37 PONT. Club coupe. R, H newmotor lob. A- -l cond. Ph.CLASSIFIED ADS LARGE 3 BEDRM. HOME. Clean as a pin-insid- e and out. Large lot. Fronting 2

j streets. Room to build another house. Very close to Richmond School. Full
! price $3950.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY. 2 bedrm. plastered borne with livtng rm. dinette, kitchen.
; and large unfinished attic. Oil floor furnace. Att. garage. About k acre

with fruit and nut trees. $8500.
FATRMOUNT n.i. Older type S bedrm. plastered home wnn double plumbing:

double garage. Beautiful large 75 x 150 lot. See this for $9,500.
LOVELY 3 BEDRM. one floor ranch type home with livmg rm. full sire dining

rm. breakfast nook, fireplace. h.w. floors: art. garage. Bus by the door.
j $15,500. For these and many more CALL or SEE

I j LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORSPH 2-24-
41

32 years of dependable service to borne owners'
344 State St. iEvenings call - -The Oregon Statesman

GEORGE W.
1 1833 N. Capitol

j Plastered 3 bdr. Bung, with fireplace. Venetian plinds. utility room and ga
rage. Three walnut trees and grapes.

1 810 Acres in berries and garden
Will exchange for Salem residence.

3 bdr home dose toi Parochial School. Fireplace. Venetian blinds. Bus by

i Restaurant and living quarters. Serves only steak and chicken dinners, soft
drinks; and sandwiches, capacity of
House Can rent out for $80 a month. $9000 includes stock on hand. Will exchange
for home in Salem.

INC., REALTORS

Phone

HUBBS CO.
Phone

Price reduced to szuu.uu.

located in Keizer district. 1 bdr. borne.

33 persons. Living quarters furnished.

LOTS --JUST CALL ON US AND WE'LL

or

LOCATED NORTH
Large bungalow style home with 3

nice bedrooms, hardwood floors thru-ou- t,
fireplace, breakfast nook, full

basement with oil furnace and fire-
place, large lot. A fine home, priced at
$13,250, Call G. H. Grabenhorst. jr.

BUSINESS BLDG. FOR LEASE
Has excellent fixtures and splendid

location. Offered for lease on 5 or 10
year basis. Immediate possession. An
excellent opportunity. Owner must
leave. Located at 2152 S. Commercial
st. Can be leased for other type store
purposes. Call Coburn D. Grabenhorst.

BUILDING SACRIFICE
40x50 ft. 2 story frame building. 2

years old with splendid 6 room apt.
on 2nd floors, full shop on 1st floor.'
164 ft. on main arterial inside city lim-
its. Owner leaving city, must sell. Call
Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

BROS., REALTORS

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN BUYING OR SELLING A BUSINESS. FARM.
CITY OR SUBURBAN PROPERTY. OR
TAKE CARE OF IT FOR YOU.

t I Evening phone

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
! i ENGLEWOOD HOME

3 bedroom. 6 years old. living room.
dining room, kitchen, nook, hardwood
floors, fireplace, double plumbing. Ven
etian blinds, several full length mir
rors, automatic oil furnace, full base
ment with fireplace, large concrete
naiio. 1 double garage, close to all
schools, excellent home In first class
district. $17,500. Call Roy Farris.

LIA.A1 1.L) nuitfti
Modern Colonial home with 3 nice

bedrooms. 'double plumbing, hardwood
floors. I full basement with rumpus
room and fireplace, automatic oil heat.
and double garage. Approximately l'iacres of land, small barn. Call G. H.
Grabenhorst. jr.

s 3 BEDROOM HOME
Candalaria Heights, new 3 bedroom

home, just being completed, automatic
oil heat, hardwood floors throughout,
double- - garage. Drive by and see this
home at 240 Iowa ave. Grabenhorst
Bros.

GRABENHORST
134 South

Phone Evenings

REIMANN FOR
J EASY TERMS

2 bedroom plastered home on one
acre With apples and walnuts; paved
road. 2 blocks to bus: only $1325 down;
$50 pef mo. No. 257.

j
J GRACIOUS LIVING

In this large 2 bedroom home with
living and dining rooms and all hard-
wood 'floors, tiled fireplace, double
wardrobe closets, full basement. Engle-
wood school dstrct. only $5400 down.
No. 248.

REIMANN FOR
2ft Sol High

Eve. and Sun.

Liberty St.
4.

LOST Lady. Elgin wrist watch at
State Fair Sat. afternoon. Reward. Ph.
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
outside entrances. You had better hur-ry out and see us about this one.
$12,000. 3365 Portland rd. Sullivan Real-t- y

Co. Ph. 33255. Eve. 21335.

"FOR THE LARGE
FAMILY"

4 bedrooms. $7500. Liv. rm. din. rm.
kit. nook, bathn. bsmt. garage, lardge
lot 70x142. Near Bush school. If you
need a home be sure to see this. Call
Bergland fur appointment

ART MADSEN
Ph. 80 Res. 38

1326 State

Suburban
SUBURBAN

$2650 3 BR older house, north, 'iacre rich garden soil, well and electricpump. $1100 down will handle.
$5250 East, 1 acre and neat 2 BR

home, berries, 2 wells and, electricpumps. :

$5900 10 '1 acres and 2 BR home.
east, fruit, small barn, cfeicken house.
electric fence.

$7150 3' acres and 2 BR house.
east, well and electric pump, barn.
chicken house.

$8500 , A. and pi. 2 BR home, lots
of trees and garden. Modern.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1, box 162
or izbs Sixthn st.. West Salem.

SUBURBAN POLK COUNTY
Orchard Heights. Well made 4 BR

hse. 1 A. Terms. $11,000.
Glen Creek U A. Nice 3 BR home

basement, fireplace. Terms.
B. Jsherwood, Realtor

Ph. 6FU. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 162
or 1289 Sixth St.. West Salem.

$4950 TERMS
Closein suburban. Bus. 3 bdrm. n
172 S. Liberty. Ph.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
BY OWNER 2 B. R. house, living

rm.. kitchen, dinette. Wired for range.
Elec. water heater, bus at door. Price
$5500 cash. 159 Fisher rd.

for Sale Farms
418 ACRES. Well located north of

Salem on highway. Dood dairy andgram farm. 275 acres in cultivation.
Now in grain, clovers and hops. Plenty
of water for Irrigation. Several types
of soil including both top prairie and
river bottom soils. Barn would hold
80 head of stock. See this first time on
market. This place could be made Into
the show farm of the Willamette val
ley. Priced to sell at only $190 per acre.
See J. W. Brasher with
Lee Ohmart & Co. Realtors
477 Court St. , Phone

NICE DAIRY SET-U- P

Over 31 acres about 6Va miles from
town, good barn, chick, house, machine
shed, oljd $ room bouse, good well, year
roundcreek. nice family orchard, all
fenced, only $7500.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St.

LOWEST PRICED DAIRY OR
STOCK FARM we have ever listed. 99
A. all cult, on pavm't NORTH. Good
3 BR. home, wired for elec. rge elec.
wtr. heater, mod. bath. 19 stanch barn,
tile milk hse. mach shed, pltry. hse..
grade Ae high school bus. Near store.
only $11,000, Good 4 loan.

SMALL FARM NORTH. 8 A. pord.
loam on pavm't.. by school. 1 BR. plast.
home, elec. kit., mod. bath, other small
hse. good for rental. Barn, other bldgs.
New elec. irrig well, small tractor,
tools and cows available at bargain.
We sincerely advise seeing this. Only
$7500. Terms.

40 ACRES GOOD LEVEL LAND with
small new hse. and barn. Mostly cult.,
road on two sides. $3250.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com! Ph. Eve.

DO YOU have a house to trade in
on this. 30 acre Willamette silt loam
4 miles from city, all under cult.,
fenced. new 2 bedroom- - house, dining
room, utility room, garage, large fine
barn, concrete walks, good well, nice
lawn and shrubs, family orchard. Will
take In house up to $8000. balance
cash. Full price $23,500. Ill health
forces sale.

Phone 33289

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St.

LAST CALL
On this 300 acre stock or grain

farm before it is rented for the coming
year. SIOO- per acre, excellent terms.
Good improvements. Almosnt immed-
iate possession. See Wamberg,

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38216. Eves. 38518.

Hxclianse ReaJ Estate
EQUITY in property to trade for

trailer house and $500cash. Ph.

WILL TRADE
2 bedroom home with excellent

large let located 1464 Mannn St.. close
to new; shopping district. For a home
with i more bedroom space either in
town of suburbs. Call

H. E. Corev, Real Estate
1464 Marion st. Ph. 33816

0
Art caste

FARM HOME: 6 rooms. 3 bedr. Creek
spring Vater. Close school, country

store. $3000.00 Vetch crop 1947. Good
road. First class country home. Ward
L. McCafferty. Real Estate. Ph.
437 Court Street. 9

TO CLOSE ESTATE
212 ACRES OF farm land located 12 3

miles east of Salem on Geer road: 80
acres train croo. 70 acres fescue. 40
acres pasture: pryee $17,000. Call or
write First National Bank of Portland.
Trust Dept.. Atwatcr 7141.

MR. NEWCOMER
If you are desirous of finding a real

honest-to-goodne- ss country home,
where you can live In peace and quiet
and produce your own living, you
should see this lovely eight acres with
nearly new. strictly, modem house,
small barn and poultry house: about
half in cultivation, on Little Pudding of
river. Immediate possession. Call Mr. as
Holmes

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 60

Eve. Phone
A CHALLENGE

9 rugged acres, some fruit, unfin-
ished but livable bouse, deep weU
with abundance of pure water, mar-
velous new, electricity, six miles south.
Full price 84009. about 1, cash. Call Mr.
Beckett.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High SL Phone 888

Eve. Phone

CLOSE IN. 5 acre tract, 3 bedroom
modern bouse, utility room. 2 car ga-
rage, young family orchard. Priced for
imm. sale.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
179 S. Commercial Phone

8 ACRES
: $10,500. Very good 4 bedroom mod-
ern home. Large LR. fireplace, nicefloors, basement, furnace. Electric wa-
ter heater. Very good large barn, bot-tod- m

soil, a real buy. Call Ray Davis
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors
341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves.

Sold For Taxes!
Buy ranch, grazing, timber, farm

lands, city and vacation lots at FRAC-
TION. ACTUAL VALUE in California.Oregon. Washington. 8c brings circu-
lars. Pacific Lands. Box 2350-P- H. Hol-
lywood. Calif.

Wanted Real Entate
We Need Tour Listings Thanks.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO
1075 N. Capitol Phone 24631

950 E St. Phone

Business Opportunities
INCOME property. ear lease. $100per monin. Mew building. S4000 will

handle. Total price $8200. Call owner

DONUT Shop or equipment. Less
than 1 yr. old. See D. C. Stites. 92
Aprams, or Ph.

INCOME property in Monmouth. 3
bldgs. 7 furnished rentals, net $235 per
mo. pius owners 6 rm. flat. 815.000.
$5000 down. Write or call J. Paris!. 210

college. Monmouth. Ph. 369.

GO INTO BUSINESS for yourself
with a Hobart Portable Welder. 300
Amps. With Leads. Equipped with
Master 6 Chev. Motor. 6.00x16 tires. Ex
perts will recognize this as a bareain
at $650. 2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

RESIDENTIAL COURT
Close-i- n location, six units with ga-

rages, partly furnished. $10,000 will
handle, please, appointment only.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St.

$265 INCOME PER month on busin-
ess property. $15,000 total price. Write
Box 246. 3 Statesman.

ASSOCIATE, man or woman. Middl-
e-age gentleman has sound idea, le-
gitimate, that should return big div-
idends. Seeks someone who will back
his judgment - with an investment of
$3,000 to $6,000. Interviews granted all
inquiries. All replies confidential. Write
Statesman Box 208.

FURNITURE St APPLIANCES
Well known and established, doing

a good business in a small, lively town
near Salem. Nice, clean stock and fix-
tures with long lease on building at
$100 per month. Total price only $9750.
For more information call Pat Jar-vi- ll

with.
R OSTEIN & ADOLPII. INC

110U N. Commercial St.
Phone 30 - Eves.

$1850 CAFE doing a good business
in a prosperous community near Sa-
lem. Very good terms. Call Mr. Walters

Hull Real Estate Co.
Realtors t

341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. Eves.

TODAY'S BARGAIN
Apt. house. 3 apts. Two rented

and bringing in $120 per mo. Owner'sapt. would easily rent for $65 per mo.
That means $185 every month for
$11,000 investment. You had bettere Bergland about this. Ph. 35580.
Art. Madsen. 1326 State. Res.

Business bldgs.
Choice location North. Fast erowinr

district. Will be ready to occupy very
shortly. Brand new. Income approx.
szud per mo. Large parking lot in rear.run price $19,000. Terms arranged.

INVESTORS
2 Apt. plus living quarters for owner, private bathnns. Dble.gar, bsmt, furnace. Bus st door. Walk

ing distance to sch. Income $130 per
mo. pius owners living quarters, a real
Duy lor S12.UUU.

AL ISAAK & CO.
Real Estate

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys St Co.)
3013 Portland Road

Ph. - Eves. 58 -
BY OWNER. New 6 unit aot. court

Exc. location. 3 rooms St utility, priv.
pain, rndiv. laundry tubs. Nice yard.
$373 per mo. Box 313 Statesman.

GROCERY St APTS.
Long time established corner ero- -

rery in a rapidly growing area. Good
frame bldg. Liv. qars. with 3 B.Rs. forowner, plus 3 apts. renting for $117JO
per month. Good basement. Store incl.
fountain. $8000 dn.. bal. at $200 per
month.

LOT TOP RENTAL LOCATION
Fine corner lot 100 x 100 opposite

city park. Zoned for apts. A buy at
$2150. Call Walt Musgrave.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

GOOD INVESTMENT HERE. 3 unitapt. hse on lge lot. good loc. $133 per
mo. income. Only $8400. Terms.
Larson Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com! Ph. Eve.

Keaort - Prop?rty
DEPOE BAY New. small, duplex.

Good income for couple. 150-f- t. front-
age, room to build cabins, partly fur
nished. Reason for selling, death in
family. Make offer. Find me In "Reef."
Mrs. Dorothy Ford.

.Molorctrrles
1948 INDIAN. All extras. Very good

cond. 290 Fisher Rd.

INDIAN
World's Finest Motorcycle

Repairing All Makes and Modele

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

Personal
Alcoholics Anonymous. Box 724.

Palmistry Readings
Will tell your past, present St future

Love, marriage St business. Are you
sick? Have you lost anything? Answer
all questions. 339 N. High. Open from

a.m. to 10 p.m. Fn. aa

I WILL not be responsible for any-
body's debts but my own. Robert Kyle.
2325 Fairgrounds rd.

Lost and Found
LOST: Male Mack Persian cat. Lib-

eral reward. S. B. Davidson. Rt. 9.
Box 563.

LOST: Red Cocker Spaniel about 9
months old. Comes by the name Rosco.
Reward. Please call

LOST: BROWN Lady Buxton bill-
fold with tdent. papers

Marjorie Lush Lean. Keep money
reward, return billfold to 1041 S.

13th. Phone
LOST Black leather letter case

containing valuable papers at fair-
grounds Sunday evening. Reward if
returned to G. Langford. 1819 Fair-
grounds road. Salem.

Lodges
CHEMEKETA Lodge No. L IOOF.

Wednesday ntgnt
Ains1worth Lodge No. 291. AX
at AJt, 248 N. Canal St. Tueew
Sept. 14. a so pjn. stated,
fresh menta. Speaker.

12 LOTS GONE

LABISH VILLAGE
Over the Weekend

WATER FILBERT TREES
$25.00 DOWN $15.00 PER MONTH

DONT WATT ACT TODAY

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Phone Eve. and Sun.

For Sale Ileal Estate
MODERN 3 bedroom house, twt

neat, furnace, walnut trees. Owner
must sacrifice account Illness. Reduced
from $14,000 to 812,500. Inquire owner
ion n. leth.

Fairmonnt Hill Dist.
Ultra modern home In Salem's finest

district. I-- R-. DJL. 4 Bdrms. Beautiful
kit St nook. Bath of the. finest fix-
tures. Full basement with lovely knot-
ted pine play room with bar and fire-
place, complete shower rm. laundry
and fruit cupboard. Electric air con-
ditioning furnace, insulated and weath-
er stripped. Beautiful floors and light
fixtures. Dole gar. att. A lovely setting-o-

two If lots with redwood tree and
fruit trees. 1970 John St. Ph.

SPECIAL THIS WEEK
BY OWNER. Our 4 bej'.rr;. v : - IV.

elder type home. Lge. front rm.. fire-
place, dining rm, kite
bullt-in- s. bath, fruit room, utility and
clothes drying rui, au i. t..-u4j- .

pipe furnace, newly redecorated, ce-
ment foundation, shrubbery. tc. lot
88x181. new garage 18x20. city St school
bus by door. Best reasonable offer
takes It. Possession soon. 35 Lansing
Avenue.

CALABA'S COLUMN
JUST RIGHT FOR 1 WO

Attractive new small home With dou-
ble garage, elec. water heater and wir-
ed for range. located Just outside of
town with nearly i acre of land and
.priced at only S6300.

ONE OtV THE BEST
Suburban home for sale. 1140 sq. ft.

floor space plus attached garage, 2
bedrooms with lots of closet space, oak
floors, fireplace, etc.. a really good buy
t $9850, $2000 down will' move you In.
11 ACRES ON LANCASTER DR.
9 Acres in oak grove. C acres cleared,

mall barn. elec. water sy.tem. also
bas neat 1 bedroom home, clow in, 360
frontage. This place hase lot ot pos- -
ibuities- -

EXTRA SPECIAL
One of the nicer homes in Manbrin

Gardens, a lovely 3 bedroom home with
hardwood floors throughout, full base-
ment with auto oil furnace and fire-
place, also attractive fireplace in large
living-roo- m, extra large corner lot a
one dome tnat we .are proud to snow

Rudy CalaBa and CoM
Realtors

131 N. High St. Phnone 33

' - -8593

$13,700 NICE location. Liv. rm
dining rm. kitchen with nice built
Ins, 2 BR. din. unlln. attic, full bmt..
atf pipe furn.

$11,800 Furnished 1 year old 9 rm.
home, oil hneat, acre with tractor.

$8000 2 BE. with unf. attic, nice
J.R. with fireplace, hwd. floors, util-
ity. Can be had for as low as $1509
down. CaJ Omer Hufi ,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St.
- Ph. Eves. 23091

$8209 Very good 2 bedroom home
with LR. fireplace, dinette, nice
kit. bath." large garage and utility-room-

,

closet to bus. store and school.
Keizer district. Call Ray Davis.

. $7959 $1859 down. baL CI loan.
Dandy S bedroom borne, with LR.
din. rm;. kit. bath, floor furnace. k
Mack to bus. northeast. See Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. Eves.

$19,000 LOVELY new t bedroom
fub. home with city water. Hwd. firs.
Jec. heat. Call air. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St
Ph. j- Eves.

BY OWNER: home par.
tlally furnished, double plumbing.
bardwood floors with wall to wail car
pet in living and dining rooms, double
garage, one-na- n acre or more of land.
Immediate possession. Terms within
reason. See this view property today

t 270 Hansen or phone for ad
ditional information.

BY OWNER: 5 Acres. New 4 SR.
bouse. 1 A 'Strawberries. 35 x 33 cement
patio, garage. North. Box 429-- T, Mc-
Cain Ave, off Silverton Rd.

FAIR SPECIAL
FOR ONLY $3900 you can buy a very

attractive acre suburban place lo?
cated 3503 Cherry avenue. There is

one bedroom house, shop, pump
bouse, poultry house, variety fruit.
Pleased to show any time.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
NEARLY NEW, clean two bedroom

bouse, attached garage, north, near
school and bus line. Price $6759 with
$1500 down; immediate possession.

SALEM REALTY CO. Realtors
19 N. High St. ' Phone

BY OWNER: Small pumice block
bouse, stucco outside and plaster In-
side with new electric range. Will ac-
cept trailer house at part. C29 S. 23rd,
ST phone

Englewood
-- 2060 N. l$th St. An modern. Likepew. Well built of seasoned materials.

FHA approved. Price $10,500 with $209
down. Ph. owner for appoint-- !ment. j

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Per line 1S
Threw Insertions per tin 4M
8ix Insertions per list S9e
One snontb per Unm Z.9$

Minim am tw lines. Cat f
words to tine.

Reader la city briefs line lie
The deadline for classified

reader advertising is 8:45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
clatstfication,

The Statesman assumes mm finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear hi advertisements pub- -'
Usbed in its columns and In .cases
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of mm advertise
sneat sn which the typographical

A "Blind-- Ad an ad ronfatntng
m Statesman box number for aa
address is for the protection mt the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The ftlalis
Is not as liberty to divulge snfar-nati-oa

as to the Identity of est ed- -
"Blind" ad.

For Sale Real Estate
SUBURBAN NJL

Neraly new a Bdrm. home on large
lot. close to bus. Hardwood floors.

unfinished upstairs, with stair
way in. attached garage, only ssmjo.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve, 337 N. High St.

LIKE A BRICK HOME?
Beautiful new 3 Bdrm. all on 1 floor.

Hardwood floors, fireplace, all electric
wnusuany well finished. large lot. Pric
ed at $19,000. -

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St.

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
You 11 have to see the inside of the

home at 1630 "D" St. to appreciate it.
it has 3 Bdrm. fireplace. ; Hardwood
floors. Insulated & weatherstripped.
nice fenced back yard. Asking $8950.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St.

BY OWNER Mod. 2 B. R. house.
A. ground close to school, some terms;
Kay Livingston, 862 Blain St.. Wood
burn. ,

VERY ATTRACTIVE home, tiled
kitchen and bath, large liv. rm. pecan
iioors & fireplace, z large a. K. s trou
ble garage, auto, oil heat and air con
ditioner. New LaunderalL Beautiful
draw drapes and V. blinds. Lot 100x150.
Well landscaped, fruit Ac nut trees.
Must be seen, $14,000 will buy. 195S
rairmount.

BY OWNER worth the money 2
BR. home. 6 yrs. old. walking dist
business dist. Willamette univ. ca pito I
bags., bus by door. hdw. floors, built-ins- .

att. . garage, auto, oil furn. elec.
water heater, v. bunds, lawn, etc. Ap-
ply Sun. at 1195 N. 14th or after 6:30
p. m. weekdays. !

SMALL GROCERY
Just right for one person to handle.

All goes, stock, fixtures j and long
lease. Located close to - city center
and doing a good business. Price
$3800.

COUNTRY GROCERY
All goes. lot, stock and barret. With

living quarters. No better buy can be
found. Only $6600. (Open eves till 8.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24552

$2000 DOWN :

A 9 year old peach you can live in.
Has 2 bedrooms, bath. LR. DR. kitch-
en, hardwood floors, auto. heat, doublegarage. The price is riwht. $7250.

$1000 DOWN
Do you like country living close in?

If so take a look at this brand new.
sparkling 2 bedroom home with large
LR. full bath, nice kitchen, utility rm..garage, all on acre choice soil. Price
$7000.

$4950 FULL PRICE
Plenty here for the money, t bed-

rooms, large LB." full bath, hardwood
floors, electric, beat, cozy kitchen,
utility, attached garage. Yes. the house
is brand new. No phone information.

(Open till 8)

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. . i Ph. 24552

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

BEFORE SCHOOL starts see this
family borne 4 years .old. 4 Basement.
nrepjace, oil furnace. Large lawnarift mtMrirtmm .W .Li 1.. ut.n
shaded by large fir and fruit trees. Se
cluded location, yet only Mock to
supermarket, bus line. Pacific highway.
See owner. BARGAIN TODAY. Phone

3260 South Commercial SL 1
block outside city limits.

A. NEW 3 ROOM bouse full
plumbing good well smell barn 8c shop
$4200 terms.

2 acres N. near Hubbard few rods
from Pacific highway. Price $1000.

New 8 room house large lot Liberty
Dist. $7500. Terms or trade.

Near Keizer 3 new homes $6509--
sowwj ana 111.300. call for full informa-
tion on these.

Fin lot about 8 blks. from Keizer
school bearing fruit trees $900 $200
down.

New 2 bedroom house. Close in at
Turner. Priced low $4500.

Good 4 bedroom house near BushPark $6500. Call Mrs. Reeves. Ph. 31

with i

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.

Quick Possession
New Stucco I room Bath S.E. Salem

Price $3750 pay $1000 down move right
in.

$1300 DOWN
Lge lot sub east 2 BR bath liv. din.

kit utility close g. school price $7600.
IM. POSSESSION

Close Senior High 3 B, Rm dbleplumbing basement sawdust furnace a
home sure to please price $10,500.

VIEW HOME .

3 B Rm bath liv. dm. kit plaster
hdwd floor basement furnace sun
porch $2500 down bal 4.We have other homes to show.
E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Commercial Phone

REALTY BARGAINS
$1000. DOWN !

Buys this good buns.
alow. Ideally located in North Salemnear school, store and bus. A real value
that beau rent at only $474 per mo.
Liu ssr. itains.

$1900. DOWN '
Will put you In this lovetv vr old

English style bungalow with hwd firs.
plastered walls. Oil Ore. V --blinds. 1

real bargain at $5759. Call Elmer Am
undson.-- ;

$6959 t
Priced for quick sale. Beautiful Stucco Pumice block 2 Brm Home just out-

side city limits on lge. lot with fruitana nut trees. City water. Excellentnew development. Call Mr. Rains.
Amundson Realty Co.

Phone Realtors 554 Ferry St.

BEST BUYS
New, $1500 down, balance 4.Keizer district. acre. Carage.

Lawn garden tc shrubbery. ; Very close
to bus, school Or store. Full price only
$7300. :

S1950 DOWN
Englewood district, almost new. auto-

matic furnace. Hardwood floorsthroughout, attached garage. Very wellarranged. Paved street 8c driveway
Well worth $8950. t

AL ISAAK & CO. 4
2

Real Estate
(Formerly M. O. Humphreys Mt Co.)

3015 Portland Road
Ph. - Eves.

SUBURBAN place, large lot. 1 BR
house, chicken house, paved street.
$3300.

N.E. suburban, sere lot. 3 year
eld small neat bouse. Electric water
system. $4350.

Near Englewood school, good 8 room
house, basement. furnace heat, large
lot. plenty of shade trees. Only $5959.

Prewar built. 1109 sq. ft. floor space,
hardwood floors throughout, fireplace.
coved eeuings. gas or electric cooking.
bearment. furnace. 2 ear garage, large
lot. bus st door. 89759. easy terms.

Grant school district. 3 bedroom
home, large living sad dining rooms,
fireplace, basement, party; room, otl
furnace, close to shopping district.
$1L7S9- - i

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. CssnsBaretsl fFb.

REAL ESTATE
WALKING DISTANCE

to town: lovely, neat and well kept
2 bedroom home with full basement:
tiled drain boards in. kitchen: close
to school, stores, town and bus; only
$8950. No. 268.

EXCELLENT BUV
in 2 bedroom, all modern home with

automatic heat; only $7750 with $2350
down. No. Z50.

SEE OUR'
hiway frontage business, lots with

water on 99E. north; only $200 down.
$20 per month; $2000 full price.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 03

05

loom, unusual fireplace, 6 large Thermo- -

garage with guest room and bath or
brick wall and drive around 2 sides of

a notne. xerms. immeaiaie possession.
szzoo. Liu u. l. bismui-- . j-t-

& SONS, Realtors
Phone

HOMES!!!
$1623 down, new 2 bedroom house.

$7000 Keizer district.
$2000 down, new 2 bedroom house.

$7200. Keizer district.
$1700 down. New 2 bedroom house.

$7750. Highland district.
$2500 down. 3 bedroom house, $8750.

Capitola district.
$2850 down, new 2 bedroom house,

$8850. off Market street.
$2000 down, new 2 bedroom house,

$10,000. East Englewood.
$2000 down, new 2 bedroom house.

a acre. $9950. south.
We have other listings. For addi-

tional information call
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Building Phone
Insurance-Mt- g. Loans-Re- al Estate

$7,450
a acre with well constructed 4 BR

home, close to store and grade school.
$2800 down, payments $40 per mo.

$8,500 North
Modern well located 5 room home,

fireplace, full basement, nice lot with
lawn and plenty of shrubs. Terms
may be had.

$11,000
3 acres good soil, with large modern

5 BR home, fireplace, full basement.
This is an excellent buy. For further
information call
H. E. Corev, Real --Estate

1464 Marion St. Ph. 33816

CITY HOMES
$7500 Near Highland school. $2000

down. 1 BR. V. blinds, lge. lot. garage.
$8450 2 BR. hwd. firs.. 7 yrs.

old. V blinds, elec. cooking. Terms.
$9500 5 BR older home. Fairmount

hill. Lge. lot. fruit trees. Terms.
$9500 Englewood dist. 3 BR. bsmt.

corner lot.
$10,500 Near Bush school. 3 BR.

apt. in bsmt. Immed. poss. Terms.
$10,500 Duplex, bus by door.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 162
or 1289 Sixth St.. West Salem.

SALEM HEIGHTS. Few late built
homes offer the quality const. St loc.
that you find in this ALL ELECTRIC
5 Rm. hse. with lge corner VIEW win-
dows, all hwd. firs, dble plumbing. 2
car garage. Cor lot, bus by door. Fur-
nished. $13,000.

IDEAL FAMILY HOME. Well land-
scaped A. VIEW of valley St Mts.
4 BR., lge LR. St DR. with wall to
wall rugs, fireplace, den and play
room. hsw.. basement and furnace. Bus
by door. Not far to grade ami Jr. High
school. $14,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Coml Ph. Eve.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
Phone 212 N. High

Extra Special
3 blocks from Richmond school

Two bedroom house, new paint, hwd.
floors, beautiful kitchen with inlaid
linoleum, nice dining room, double
garage. All for $7250 with terms.
SEVERIN REALTY CO.

1 A. good business location on main
highway. Joins eating place. Has 4
bedroom house, electric heater, clean.
2 ear garage, barn, chicken house,
sheds, fruit. $9909.

General Real Estate Co.
23$ Center SL Ph.

DAILY CROSSWORD
ACROSS 44. Sandy tract 19.

1, Terror Eng.) 21.
5; Stylish IDOWN 22.
9. Weird 1. Insect sj 23.

i Ivar.) antenna
10, Wife of 2. Lampreys 25.

i Zeus Gr. S. Melody 26.
myth.) 4. Cereal grain 27.

11, Misrepre-- j 9. A series 28.
sent of links! ' 29.

12, A prize 6. Chops
144 Girl's name 7. Man's name 30.
154 Little girl 8. Man's name
18, French 11. Floating 32.

article mass of Ice
17j Music note 13. Obligation '

18, Measure of 15. The sun 35.
weight 18. Golf mound

BY OWNER: 8 lots. $690, $10 down.
$10 a ironth: North. Phone

NORTH WINTER
Modern 6 room home. 1 bedrooms

on 1 i floor, fireplace, full basement
with hew oil furnace. Large lot to
alley. Price $10,500.

Brand New Streamlined
3 bedrooms on 1 floor, large LR

with fireplace, otl furnace, 4 A. with
fruit trees, auto, water system. $13,500.

ART MADSEN
1326 State , Ph. 35580

$8500. FHA. $2000 will handle. Hol-
lywood district. 2 bedrooms, fireplace.
VJ shades, full basement, sawdust
heat, garage, lovely yard land shrubs,
suburban.

S74O0 $2800 will handle. acre.
1 block to school, city bus and store.
4 bedroom house, lovely kitchen, gas
wter i heater and circulator includ-
ed, fine weU water, pumice block well
house and fruit room, garage, some
fruit, ftic tor school age children.

J Phone 89

General Real Estate Co.
f 255 Center St.
i $9000. WEST SALEM

New 4 BR plastered, insulated,
weather stripped, electric heated house
on 50X125 lot. Large attic, garage. Let's
look st it.

! HIGHLAND DISTRICT
2 BR. liv. rm.. din. rm.. fireplace,

nice kit., basement, oil hneat. Plus 3
rm. furn. apt. up with sep. ent. Rents
easy for $75 mo. A bargain at $13,750.
See Ed Lukinbeal

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St.
' jPh. Eves. "

SPECIAL FOR TODAY
Make substantial down payment,

rest like rent. Buys good 2 BR. plas-
tered modern house in Englewood
dist. Large lot. 3 blocks to school, fine
neighborhood. Full price $7000. CaU
Mr. Bacon, Home ph.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater Ph. 09

NEW 2 B.R. house and bath. B R.
not finished. Elec. pump and garage.
90; x ( 100 ft. lot. nicely landscaped.
$4,200.! A. L. Weaver. Eld in Ave. 2nd
St. on! right off Macleay Rd.

A. GOOD business location on
main highway. Joins eating place. Has

; bedrm. house, elec. heater. Clean.
: car! garage, barn, chicken house.

sheds.; Fruit. $9.900.
BEAUTIFUL 2 BR Home in Keizer
Dist. Nicely finished. HW floors. Oil
furnace, attached garage. Finished up-
stairs, j $2000 will handle. Total Price
$,000.(

2 BR home located East 1 blk. off
Lansing. 1.000 sq. ft. -- separate DR. lot
of built-in- s. Gas or Elec. cooking. Good
lawn with lots of shrubs. $2800 down
can assume $7500 GX loan.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
i 455! Court Street. Salem. Oreeon

Phone Eve. or
2,0OO DOWN. $69 per mo. Buys this

attractive $ room insulated home. H.W.
floors, oil floor furnace. 2 car garage.
Located close to bus and grade school.
Immediate possession. Full price $7390.

tAU. O. V. HUHI WITH
State Finance Co.,

! Realtors
153 S. High SL Ph. Eves.

through
water .

19. Apiece
of work

to. Small frar-- ! m rments of rock
23. Piece of

j sculpture)
24. Perish
23. Paddle-lik- e

j process
2. Stuff
23; Beast of

I burden
Sli Escape a

(slang;)
22. Covering; of

i false hair
2X Pronoun
24. Aloft
35. Herd of

! whales
2. Bark of the

muiberry
28. Two-foot-ed

j animal
40. A dervish
41. Ireland
42. Arabian

i chieftain
42. Male sheep
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